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札幌市美香保体育館
Version 2011.27.1134

Judges Details per Skater  /  Ａクラス女子

Short Program

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 土  橋  亜  海  あやめ野中学校 #3 44.34 26.26 18.08 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 3Lz e 6.00 -1.12 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 4.88
2 3S+2T 5.50 0.28 0 0 0 1 1 5.78
3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 3.50
4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 1 0 1 1 1 3.90
5 2A 3.30 0.20 0 1 1 0 0 3.50
6 SlSt1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.80
7 LSp3 2.40 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 2.90

25.50 26.26

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.70
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.40
Performance/Execution 0.80 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.55
Choreography/Composition 0.80 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50
Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.45
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 18.08

Deductions: 0.00

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 伊  藤  高  菜  西野中学校 #2 43.00 24.28 18.72 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 3T+3T<< 5.40 -1.12 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 4.28
2 3S 4.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 4.20
3 FSSp1 2.00 0.60 2 1 1 1 1 2.60
4 2A 3.30 0.30 1 0 0 1 1 3.60
5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 2 2 1 1 1 3.70
6 SlSt2 2.60 0.10 0 1 0 0 0 2.70
7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 3.20

23.20 24.28

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.90
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.55
Performance/Execution 0.80 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.70
Choreography/Composition 0.80 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.65
Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.60
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 18.72

Deductions: 0.00
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Judges Details per Skater  /  Ａクラス女子

Short Program

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

3 及  川  久莉子  北海高等学校 #1 33.26 14.70 18.56 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 2A< 2.30 -0.70 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 1.60
2 1S+COMBO 0.40 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.10
3 FSSp2 2.30 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 2.80
4 2T 1.30 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.70
5 LSp3 2.40 0.60 2 1 1 1 1 3.00
6 SlSt2 2.60 0.20 1 1 0 0 0 2.80
7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 2 2 1 1 1 3.70

14.30 14.70

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.60
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.40
Performance/Execution 0.80 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.55
Choreography/Composition 0.80 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75
Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.90
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 18.56

Deductions: 0.00
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